
Sumter County Tax Collector

SumterTaxCollector.com

220 E. McCollum Ave
Bushnell, FL 33513

TAXES BECOME DELINQUENT APRIL 1ST.
For questions regarding this bill, email
taxes@sumtertaxcollector.com
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to sign up for e-billing.

Sumter County Tax Collector

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED: 
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USING YOUR 
SMARTPHONE CAMERA, 

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

$361.66

Please Pay

Please Pay $0.00

$0.00

Check

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

$0.00

SUMTER CO SCHOOL BOARD
SUMTER COUNTY

11/29/2022

SWFWMD
CITY OF WILDWOOD

2022  PAID REAL ESTATE

2022  PAID REAL ESTATE

2002 1095619

1095619

5.5900

0.2260

4.5840

3.0000

Nov 30, 2022

Nov 30, 2022

26,990
26,990

26,990
26,990

22-0059341

3027 SENTELL ST,�THE VILLAGES,�32163

3027 SENTELL ST,�THE VILLAGES,�32163

$347.19

150.87

LARSON ERIC D
18835 KRISTIE LN
EDEN PRAIRIE, MN    55346

LARSON ERIC D
18835 KRISTIE LN
EDEN PRAIRIE, MN    55346

G20J085

G20J085

13.4000

LOT 85 THE VILLAGES OF SOUTHERN OAKS
UNIT 117 PB 19 PGS 52-52F

LOT 85 THE VILLAGES OF SOUTHERN
OAKS UNIT 117 PB 19 PGS 52-52F

Receipt #

6.10
80.97

123.7226,990
26,990

26,990
26,990 0

0
0

0

$361.66




