ACCOUNT NUMBER

G20J085

Notice of AD VALOREM TAXES and NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CD	ALTERNATE KEY	PROPERTY ADDRESS
	2002	1095619	3027 SENTELL ST, THE VILLAGES, 32163

LOT 85 THE VILLAGES OF SOUTHERN OAKS UNIT 117 PB 19 PGS 52-52F

LARSON ERIC D 18835 KRISTIE LN EDEN PRAIRIE, MN 55346

> USING YOUR SMARTPHONE CAMERA SCAN TO PAY ONLINE



PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO RANDY MASK TAX COLLECTOR. MAIL PAYMENTS TO 220 E. MCCOLLUM AVE, BUSHNELL, FL 33513

RETAIN THIS PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS

AD VALOREM TAXES							
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUNT	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED		
SUMTER COUNTY	5.5900	26,990	0	26,990	150.87		
SUMTER CO SCHOOL BOARD	4.5840	26,990	0	26,990	123.72		
CITY OF WILDWOOD	3.0000	26,990	0	26,990	80.97		
SWFWMD	0.2260	26,990	0	26,990	6.10		
EXEMPTIONS APPLIED:							
TOTAL MILLAGI	13.4000		AD VALOREM	TAXES	\$361.66		

\$361.66	VALOREM TAXES	AD	13.4000	TOTAL MILLAGE	
	to sign up for e-billing.	erTaxCollector.com	by email, visit Sumt e	eive future tax bills	Rec
		M ASSESSMENTS	NON-AD VALORE		
AMOUNT		ONE	LEVYING AUTHORITY PH		
\$0.00	DREM ASSESSMENTS	NON-AD VAL			
\$361.66	AND ASSESSMENTS	COMBINED TAXES			
				Nov 30, 2022	If Postmarked By

2022 PAID REAL ESTATE RANDY MASK

Sumter County Tax Collector

EDEN PRAIRIE, MN 55346

Taxes can be paid online, by mail, or in the drive-thru. **Notice of AD VALOREM TAXES and NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS**

ACCOUNT NUMBER	PROPERTY ADDRESS	
G20J085	3027 SENTELL ST, THE VILLAGES, 32163	
ALTERNATE KEY	TAXES BECOME DELINQUENT APRIL 1ST.	
1095619	For questions regarding this bill, email taxes@sumtertaxcollector.com	

SOUTHERN 52-52F

PAY ONLINE SumterTaxCollector.com

> **PAY BY MAIL** 220 E. McCollum Ave

Bushnell, FL 33513

taxes@sufficer taxcollector.com	
	LOT 85 THE VILLAGES OF
	OAKS UNIT 117 PB 19 PGS
LARSON ERIC D	
18835 KRISTIE LN	



\$347.19